10/27/91

YMCA Rose Garden Run
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Name

Goettelmann. Steve
Cowperthwaite.Jer

Renati. Richard
Fergus. David
Duffy. Steven
Ruzbee. Patrick
Hale. Ken

Howe. Jim
Gelrlum. Neil

Murphy. Mal
Overton. Troy
Rowen. Karen
Shanahan. Tom
Hoffman. Jim
Conroy. Brian
Tomasello. Lee
Musante. George
Martinez.Salvador
Cardenas. Eli
Salvatore. Wayne
Multz. Carl
Reves. Renato
Wildfogel. Dennis
Walker. Tom
McCrillis. John
Feldman. Bob
McCormick. Gary
Mogenson. Lyle
Barajas. Kathy
Alaniz. Tony
Galaski. John
Cook. William
Thompson. Gerald
Welsh. Bill
Aboud. George
Ortiz. Ricky
Peters. Dennis
Foran. Jim
Parfitt. Sheila
Crawford.Christin

Allen. Cort
Gaona. Chris
Jensen

Nobler. Alan
Roen. Don

Howe. Nancy
Barta. Jules
Fujii. Hi
Henriksson. Johan
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Time

0:25:45
0:26:23
0:26:36
0:26:59
0:27:04
0:27:11
0:27:32
0:27:55
0:28:09
0:28:10
0:28:14
0:28:45
0:28:55
0:29:03
0:29:21
0:29:31
0:29:39
0:30:10
0:30:10
0:30:35
0:31:22
0:31:24
0:31:45
0:31:58
0:32:01
0:32:07
0:32:31
0:32:54
0:33:11
0:33:26
0:33:28
0:33:37
0:33:39
0:33:44
0:33:46
0:33:52
0:33:52
0:34:03
0:34:12
0:34:14
0:34:32
0:34:49
0:34:55
0:35:02
0:35:04
0:35:14
0:35:27
0:135:28
0:35:51
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Div / PL

20~29
30-39
20-29
30-39
20-29
30-39
20~29
40-49
40-49
30-39
20-29
30-39
30-39
50+

30~39
40=-49
30-39
30-39
20-29
40-49
30-39
40~49
40-49
40-49
50+

50+

30-39
30-39
20~29
50+

50+

40-49
40-49
30~39
40~49
20-29
£0~49
40-49
20-29
40-49
40-49
40=-49
50+

40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
50+

20~29
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Race#

877
339
247
393
435
394
873
785
306
950
876
382
338
337
951
313
955
268
566
319
956
772
780
318
801
490
949
970
362
804
334
788
779
3ol
795
878
775
794
258
539
307
781
330
308
782
986
959
895
299

Pace

5:09
5:17
5:19
5:24
5:25
5:26
5:30
5:35
5:38
5:38
5:39
5:45
5:47
5:49
5:52
5:54
5:56
6:02
6:02
6:07
6:16
6:17
6:21
6:24
6:24
6:25
6:30
6:35
6:38
6:41
6142
6:43
6:44
6:45
6:45
6:46
6:46
6:49
6:50
6:51
6:54
6:58
6:59
7:00
7:01
7:03
7:05
7:06
7:10



51 Droessler. Robert 0:35:55 M 46 40-49 18 787 7:11
52 Heagerty. John 0:35:57 M 47 40-49 19 799 7:11
B3 Perez. Gustavo 0:36:05 M 48 20-29 9 874 7:13
54 Crump. Ralph 0:36:18 M 49 40-49 20 314 7:16
55 Ortiz. Gilberto 0:36:21 M 50 40-49 21 312 7:16
b6 Hawkins. Ted 0:36:31 M 51 20-29 10 441 7:18
57 Pone-—John 6+36:39 M 52 2029 11 434 7:20
58 Thiessen. Dale 0:36:42 M 53 50+ 8 488 7:20
59 Beamer. Bruce 0:36:52 M 54 40-49 22 789 7:22
60 Reyes. Luis 0:37:19 M 55 50+ 9 803 7:28
61 Mailfey. Tinm 0:37:31 M 56 40-49 23 310 7:30
62 Santos. Robert 0:37:34 M 57 30-39 14 309 7:31
63 Beamer. Kathy 0:37:37 F 6 30-39 3 8§88 7:31
64 Minjares. Daniel 0:37:49 M 58 20-29 12 300 7:34
65 Tyburski. Joseph 0:37:53 M 59 40-49 24 793 7:35
66 Behnke. Frank 0:38:26 M 60 40-49 25 317 7:41
67 Hwang. Ken 0:38:40 M 61 20-29 13 438 7:44
68 Trott. Christe 0:38:48 F 7 20-29 3 222 7:4e6
MEAN TIME
69 McCollam., William 0:38:52 M 62 50+ 10 802 7:46
70 Holderman.Patrici 0:39:02 ¥ 8 30~-39 4 381 7:48
71 Hoffman. Jim 0:39:09 M 63 50+ 11 337 7:50
72 Harrison. Brian 0:39:16 M 64 20-29 14 881 7:51
73 Droessler. Peggy 0:39:19 F 9 30-39 5 383 7:52
74 Brown. Marilyn 0:39:21 F 10 20-29 4 253 7:52
75 Wilson. Anthony 0:39:24 M 65 13-19 1 565 7:53
76 Hoover. Peter 0:39:24 M 66 05-12 1 491 7:53
77 Hoover. Christy 0:39:33 F 11 30-39 6 987 7:55
78 Masterson. Bob 0:39:36 M 67 50+ 12 340 7:55
79 Weir. Dora 0:39:46 F 12 20-29 5 286 7:57
80 Douglas. Robert 0:40:09 M 68 30~39 15 967 8:02
81 Garcia. Pam 0:40:13 F 13 30-39 7 980 8:03
82 Dooling. Joce 0:40:45 M 69 50+ 13 897 8:09
83 Konno. John 0:40:59 M 70 30-39 16 853 8:12
84 Grenier. David 0:41:06 M 71 40-49 26 798 8:13
85 Dutra. Matthew 0:41:10 M 72 30-39 17 960 8:14
86 Grande. Gary 0:41:10 M 73 30-39 18 954 8:14
87 Olivier. Joseph 0:41:17 M 74 30~-39 19 952 8:15
88 Suekawa. Mas 0:41:24 M 75 50+ 14 898 8:17
89 Rosenquist. Jerry 0:41:33 M 76 40-~49 27 322 8:19
a0 Moorhead. Lloyd 0:41:46 M 77 40-49 28 797 8:21
91 Pinkston. Cynthia 0:41:46 F 14 40-49 2 532 8:21
92 Salmon. Tess 0:41:53 F ib 40-49 3 535 8:23
93 Douglas. Jim 0:41:54 M 78 50+ 15 335 8:23
54 Flowers. Cathy 0:42:07 F 16 30-39 8 979 8:25
95 Cunningham.Michae 0:42:16 M 79 30-39 20 957 8:27
96 Roell. Floyd 0:42:24 M 80 30-39 21 958 8:29
97 Pittari. Lauraine 0:42:26 F 17 20-29 6 254 8:29
98 Cabezut. Joe 0:42:29 M 81 50+ 16 884 8:30
99 Flood. Kevin 0:42:35 M 82 13-19 2 568 8:31
100 Grimes. Jean 0:42:35 F 18 20-29 7 356 8:31
101 Blauschild. Bob 0:42:36 M 83 40-49 29 784 8:31
102 Ortiz. Jennie 0:42:51 F 19 50+ 1 993 8:34
103 Ortiz. Veronica 0:43:16 F 20 13-19 1 922 8:39
104 Rodriguez. Nick 0:43:17 M 84 40-49 30 754 8:39
105 Barajas. Kathy 0:43:39 F 21 20-29 8 362 8:44
106 Ortega. Ruth 0:44:08 F 22 30-39 9 887 8:50
107 Ashizawa. Kathryn 0:44:15 F 23 40-49 4 321 8:51
108 Bass. Rich 0:44:54 M 85 30-39 22 969 8:59
109 Scarpace. James 0:45:28 M 86 20-29 15 875 9:06
110 Howard. Eric M 87 20-29 16 298 9:07
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112 Wilson. Eddie 0:46:12 M 89 40-49 32 305 9:14
113 Brandt. Celeste 0:46:20 F 24 30-39 10 975 9:16
114 Palmer. Lisa 0:46:40 F 25 20-29 9 359 9:20
115 Gilmore. Craig 0:46:40 M 90 20-29 17 439 9:20
116 Abrams. Bob 0:47:10 M 91 50+ 17 336 9:26
117 DelLassanto.Sherry 0:47:27 F 26 30-~39 11 983 9:29
HE—Kelier—Catherine OT48T00 F 27 20-29 10 288 ©9:3s6
119 Brabson. Jill 0:48:16 F 28 30-39 12 889 9:39
120 Babson. Peggy 0:48:23 F 29 30-39 13 380 9:41
121 Hasen. Julie 0:49:10 F 30 13-19 2 564 9:50
122 Williams. Pamela 0:49:28 F 31 40-49 5 304 9:54
123 Johi. Haymon 0:49:28 M 92 40-49 33 S00 9:54
124 Frush. Kit 0:49:34 F 32 50+ 2 854 ©9:55
125 Price. Malcolm 0:49:37 M 93 504 18 489 9:55
126 Largo. Lucy 0:50:19 F 33 40~-49 6 315 10:04
127 Gonzalez. Joe 0:50:57 M 94 i3-~19 3 569 10:11
128 Akatiff,. Christy 0:50:58 F 34 40-49 7 547 10:12
129 Yamada. Kelly 0:50:58 F 35 20-29 11 255 10:12
130 Christenson.Cathy 0:51:03 F 36 20-29 12 358 10:13
131 Lacanilao. Homer 0:52:01 M 95 40-49 34 786 10:24
132 Siqueiros. Pat 0:52:26 F 37 30-39 14 982 10:29
133 Bebensee. Susan 0:52:48 F 38 20-29 13 256 10:34
134 Smith., Bill 0:52:48 M 96 30-39 23 966 10:34
135 Ellanson. Harlan 0:53:18 M 97 50+ 19 807 10:40
136 Wan. Terrie 1:00:01 F 39 30-39 15 885 12:00
137 Balletto. Marci 1:00:01 F 40 2029 14 355 12:00

Ave TIME is 0:39:03.9

05-12
13-19
20-29
30-39
40-49
50+

13-19
20-29
30-39
40-49
50+

% - 0

(a) - 1
(B) - 3
(C) - 17
(D) - 23
(E) - 34
(F) - 19
(K) - 2
(L) - 14
(M) - 15
(N) - 7
(0) - 2
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